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VISN Facility Last/First Name Title Phone  e-mail 

1 

VISN 1 Primary Newell, Lisa Acting Network Mtl Manager 
207-623-8411 
x4417 Lisa.Newell@va.gov  

650-Providence RI Hanning, Mary PPM & SPD Section Chief 401-457-3034 Mary.Hanning@va.gov  

2 VISN 2 Primary 
Fontaine-Westhart, 
Mark 

Network Chief Logistics Officer  
CLO 518-626-7316 

Mark.Fontaine-
Westhart@va.gov  

3 

620-Hudson Valley NY McGovern, Denise Inventory Mgmt Specialist 
914-737-4400 
x3234 Denise.McGovern@va.gov  

630- Harbor NY Lincoln, Anthony K Inventory Mgmt Specialist 
212-686-7500 
x7800 Anthony.Lincoln@va.gov  

 
 VISN 4 Alternate Graham, Bradley Supply Specialist 814-860-2716 Bradley.Graham@va.gov  

4 VAMC Wilmington DE Strauser, Nathan Supply Mgmt Specialist 
302-994-2511 
X4785 

 
Nathan.Strauser@va.gov 
 

5 

VISN 5 Primary Smith, Grace Supply System Analyst 410-691-7775 Grace.Smith2@va.gov  

VISN 5 Alternate Whitehead, Michelle VISN 5 CLO 410-691-7774 Michelle.Whitehead@va.gov  
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6 

VISN 6 Primary Smith, Arnell Inventory Mgmt Specialist 804-675-5503 arnell.smith@va.gov  

VISN 6 Alternate Bradley, Christopher Supply Tech 540-855-3417 Christopher.bradley@va.gov 

7 

VISN 7 Primary Leschorn, Dan Supply System Analyst  -  Act CLO 843-789-7214 Dan.Leschorn@va.gov  

West Campus CAVHCS Melvin Holston Supervisor  Supply Specialist 
334-272-4670 
x4475 Melvin.Holston@va.gov 

Columbia VAMC Easley, Priscilla Supervisor Distribution 
803-776-4000 
x6570 Priscilla.Easley@va.gov  

Birmingham VAMC Schowalter, Ann Asst Chief Logistics 205-933-4494 Ann.Schowalter@va.gov  

8 VISN 8 Primary Jackson, Ryan Inventory Mgmt Specialist 
305-575-7000 
x3107 Ryan.Jackson@va.gov  

9 626-TVHS Alt York Mooneyham, Craig Asst Logistics Manager 615-873-6787 Craig.Mooneyham@va.gov  

10 VISN 10 Primary Williams, Karen Network Material Manager 513-247-4281 Karen.Williams17949@va.gov  

11 VISN 11 Primary Fisher, Judd Supply Systems Analyst 734-222-4315 judd.fisher@va.gov  

12 VISN 12 Primary James, Willie Logistics Manager 312-569-7379 Willie.James@va.gov  
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15 Poplar Bluff Frey, Lynda Logistics Manager 573-778-4237 Linda.Frey@va.gov  

16 

VISN 16 Primary Vaughn, Joseph Network Mtl Manager   CLO 601-364-7948 Joseph.Vaughn2@va.gov  

VISN 16 Alternate Haury, Avon Chief - SEO 
479-443-4301 
x5775 Avon.Haury@va.gov  

18 

VISN 18 Primary Bryant, Don Logistics Program Manager 
928-445-4860 
x6617 Donald.Bryant2@va.gov  

Alternate Fannin, Amber Chief, A&MM 
432-263-7361 
x4866 Amber.fannin@va.gov  

19 

554-Denver Dufford, Gregory Chief, Material Manager 303-393-2870 Gregory.Dufford@va.gov  

10N19 Glendale CO Upton, Ricky Network Logistics Officer 303-504-2698 ricky.upton@va.gov  

20 

VISN 20 Primary Riley, Lynn System Supply Analyst 
503-220-8262 
x57784 Lynn.Riley@va.gov  

663A4 -Tacoma  Johnson, Michele K. Program Specialist 253-583-2116 michele.johnson@va.gov  

21 VISN 21 Primary Di Giorgio, Denise Network Material Manager 707-562-8307 Denise.DiGiorgio@va.gov  
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593-Las Vegas Patag, Patrick Suprv  Inventory Manager 
702-636-3000 
x3580 Patrick.Patag@va.gov  

691-Greater Los 
Angeles Prude, Gail Facility Chief  A&MM 

310-478-3711 
x49103 Gail.Prude@va.gov  

VISN -22 Alternate Westberg, Valerie Facility Logistics Officer 858-642-6451 Valerie.Westberg@va.gov  

605-Loma Linda Slowinski, Terry SPD Personnel 
909-825-7084 
x2163 Terry.slowinski@va.gov  

VISN -22 Alternate Wolgamott, terry Network Material manager 562-826-5778 Terry.Wolgamott@va.gov  

22 VISN -22  Las Vegas Crawford, Marvin Asst. Logistics Manager 
702-636-3000 
X6966 Marvin.Crawford@va.gov 

23 VISN 23 Primary Huddleston, Johnny Inventory Mgmt Specialist 605-745-2038 Johnny.Huddleston@va.gov  

IHS Primary CDR Robin Williams Commander 405-951-3956 robbin.williams@ihs.gov  
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